wards 2020-2

Awards 2020-21

The Innovative Global Scientific Researchers Educationalist-Professionals & Journalist Awards & Fellowship Honors Convocation 2020-21



The Society of Innovative Educationalist & Scientific Research Professional Chennai



Awards 2020-2

(Regd.under TN Govt.societies registration act,1975,No.8918)

Certificate of Recognization

The global convention executive committee of society,upon scrutiny,recognize & Hereby Certify That

2134APP.No.201920R069



Dr.Mohammad Musthak Ahammad, Ph.D.,

Educational - Professional Membership Registration & Qualification

B.Tech., M.E., Ph.D., MIAENG., MIFERP., FSIESRP.,

Title of Award & Specialization

Innovative Researcher & Dedicated Academician Award

Mechanical Engineering

To your outstanding extra ordinary skills & performance, merits, highest qualification Innovative knowledge, development in scientific research & thesis, dissertation, projects advancement in educational-professional initiatives, excellent exposure, practice, activities paper publication, active participation for seminar & workshop, top credential & experience educational-professional membership, contribution, continued dedicated services, high profile scientific research journal editorial board member, sustained accomplishment, achievement, etc.,

JETR® M

Accredited International Scientific Research Journals & Joint Venture with

ISSN 2229 - 9262 Innovative Scientific Research Professional Malaysia Sdn.Bhd Kuala lumpur



International Conference on Dissemination of Innovative Scientific Research Strategies (ISRS 2020-21)

(Arts & Sciences-Engineering-Management Applications & Medical Technology)

Venue: MSAJ College of Engineering Chennai Convocation Date: 21 Feb 2021

Dr. K. Padmanabhan, Ph.D(IISc)., C.Eng.,M.Sc., FIIPE., FIE., SFISME., SFSIESRP, Post Doctoral,Hon.President 2020-21 SIESRP

when

Dr. Ushaa Eswaran , Ph.D.,C.Eng., B.E.,M.E.,MIEEE.,FIE.,FISTE.,FISEEE.,SFSIESRP, Secretary 2020-21 SIESRP

www.globalawards.online



Date of Approval: 18 Oct 2020

FISA AMS Chie

Er. K.Rajendran, B.Tech., M.S.Engg.(Aero).,D.Tech., FISAeroE., SFISME., P.Engr., FISAE.,FISET.,SFSIESRP AMSAE(USA.,Eng.Tech.(UK).,FSET(Malaysia).,MSIET(Singapore).,AMIE(UK) Chief Editor - Secretary & Director

Krmaxleinonen

K.R. Max Leinonen, PDTech., MSET., MISEEE., SMSIESRP Executive Committee Member, SIESRP

E-mail: <u>info@engineeringtoday.org</u>

Awards 2020-21

org